Four-Digit Addition (B)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

8.696 1.663
+ 3.984 + 9.588
5.325 6.618
+ 7.989 + 8.696
6.341 6.276
+ 8.969 + 6.887
2.191 8.853
+ 9.999 + 5.697
4.996 9.367
+ 7.476 + 2.766

1.313
+ 9.998

4.884
+ 7.758

5.797
+ 5.986

5.872
+ 6.669

8.644
+ 8.678

7.644

+ 7.797

7.172

+ 7.938

2.689

+ 9.726

6.992

+ 7.669

8.635

+ 6.677

6.911

+ 8.999

3.648

+ 8.493

4.693

+ 8.488

7.259

+ 3.877

7.467

+ 9.798

Math-Drills.com




Four-Digit Addition (B) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

8.696 1.663
+ 3.984 + 9.588
12.680 11.251
5.325 6.618

+ 7.989 + 8.696
13.314 15.314
6.341 6.276
+ 8.969 + 6.887
15.310 13.163
2.191 8.853
+ 9.999 + 5.697
12.190 14.550
4.996 9.367
+ 7.476 + 2.766
12.472 12.133

1.313
+ 9.998

11.311

4.884
+ 7.758

12.642

5.797
+ 5.986

11.783

5.872
+ 6.669

12.541

8.644
+ 8.678

17.322

7.644

+ 7.797

15.441

7.172

+ 7.938

15.110

2.689

+ 9.726

12.415

6.992

+ 7.669

14.661

8.635

+ 6.677

15.312

6.911

+ 8.999

15.910

3.648

+ 8.493

12.141

4.693

+ 8.488

13.181

7.259

+ 3.877

11.136

7.467

+ 9.798

17.265
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